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ASP/2024/44A/35                                                                                                      10th June, 2024 
 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, C/1 G Block 

Bandra-Kurla Complex 

Bandra East 

Mumbai – 400051 

 
Dear Sir, 
 

Sub: Intimation regarding Loss of Share certificates under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI 

(Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015  

 

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) 

Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that the Company has received an intimation regarding the 

loss of share certificates and a request to issue duplicate share certificates, from the following 

shareholder :  

 

Name of  
Shareholder 

Folio 
No. 

Certificate No Distinctive No’s No. of  Shares 

P. Chandran 

& S. Renuka 
C00012 

C00012 

C00012 

C00012 

C00057 

4667 

5046 

5484 

7070 

3826 

799096-799120 

1159082-1159106 

1643380-1643479 

4421807-4422006 

241151-241200 

25 
25 
100 
200 
50 

 
Kindly take the same on record. 
 
Yours faithfully,   

For ASPINWALL AND COMPANY LIMITED 

 
 
 
Neeraj R Varma 
Company Secretary 
Membership No: FCS11669 
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