

ASPINWALL AND COMPANY LIMITED Aspinwall House, T C No.24/2269 (7), Kawdiar-Kuravankonam Road,Kawdiar, Thiruvananthapuram - 695 003. India. CIN: L74999KL1920PLC001389 Tel: +91 471 2738900 Email : trivandrum@aspinwall.in

ASP/2024/44A/35

10th June, 2024

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, C/1 G Block Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra East Mumbai – 400051

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation regarding Loss of Share certificates under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that the Company has received an intimation regarding the loss of share certificates and a request to issue duplicate share certificates, from the following shareholder:

Name of Shareholder	Folio No.	Certificate No	Distinctive No's	No. of Shares
P. Chandran	C00012	4667	799096-799120	25
& S. Renuka	C00012	5046	1159082-1159106	25
	C00012	5484	1643380-1643479	100
	C00012	7070	4421807-4422006	200
	C00057	3826	241151-241200	50

Kindly take the same on record.

Yours faithfully,

For ASPINWALL AND COMPANY LIMITED

Neeraj R Varma Company Secretary Membership No: FCS11669